 RVT 系列鋁質電解電容器
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors  RVT SERIES
日期: 2023 年 04 月 26 日
客户
MESSRS
签认后,敬请惠返一份, 多谢！
Please chop, sign and return to us a copy after approval. Thank you!
制品名 贴片型鋁質電解電容器

current
(mA rms)
105°C,120Hz
漏電流
Leakage
current
（μA）
Max.
壽命
Load
life
105°C
(Hours)
DΦx L
(mm)
RVT-47M6.3V0454R-U RVT 0J470M0405 47 6.3 0.30 26 3 2000 4x5.4
RVT-100M6.3V0554R-U RVT 0J101M0505 100 6.3 0.30 40 6.3 2000 5x5.4
RVT-220M6.3V6354R-U RVT 0J221M0605 220 6.3 0.30 69 13.68 2000 6.3x5.4
RVT-330M6.3V6377R-U RVT 0J331M0607 330 6.3 0.30 108 20.79 2000 6.3x7.7
RVT-470M6.3V6377R-U RVT 0J471M0607 470 6.3 0.30 125 29.61 2000 6.3x7.7
RVT-1000M6.3V0810R-U RVT 0J102M0810 1000 6.3 0.30 230 63 2000 8x10.2
RVT-1500M6.3V1010R-U RVT 0J152M1010 1500 6.3 0.30 320 94.5 2000 10x10.2
RVT-47M10V0454R-U RVT 1A470M0405 47 10 0.24 26 4.7 2000 4x5.4
RVT-100M10V0554R-U RVT 1A101M0505 100 10 0.24 40 10 2000 5x5.4
RVT-150M10V6354R-U RVT 1A151M0605 150 10 0.24 65 15 2000 6.3x5.4
RVT-220M10V6354R-U RVT 1A221M0605 220 10 0.24 69 22 2000 6.3x5.4
RVT-330M10V6377R-U RVT 1A331M0607 330 10 0.24 108 33 2000 6.3x7.7
RVT-470M10V6377R-U* RVT 1A471M0607 470 10 0.24 120 47 1000 6.3x7.7
RVT-10M16V0454R-U RVT 1C100M0405 10 16 0.20 17 3 2000 4x5.4
RVT-22M16V0454R-U RVT 1C220M0405 22 16 0.20 21 3.52 2000 4x5.4
RVT-22M16V0554R-U RVT 1C220M0505 22 16 0.20 28 3.52 2000 5x5.4
RVT-47M16V0554R-U RVT 1C470M0505 47 16 0.20 33 7.52 2000 5x5.4
RVT-100M16V6354R-U RVT 1C101M0605 100 16 0.20 63 16 2000 6.3x5.4
RVT-220M16V6377R-U RVT 1C221M0607 220 16 0.20 110 35.2 2000 6.3x7.7
RVT-330M16V0810R-U RVT 1C331M0810 330 16 0.20 201 52.8 2000 8x10.2
RVT-470M16V0810R-U RVT 1C471M0810 470 16 0.20 240 75.2 2000 8x10.2
RVT-680M16V1010R-U RVT 1C681M1010 680 16 0.20 320 108.8 2000 10x10.2
RVT-1000M16V1010R-U RVT 1C102M1010 1000 16 0.20 347 160 2000 10x10.2
RVT-10M25V0454R-U RVT 1E100M0405 10 25 0.18 15 3 2000 4x5.4
RVT-33M25V0554R-U RVT 1E330M0505 33 25 0.18 30 8.25 2000 5x5.4
RVT-47M25V0554R-U* RVT 1E470M0505 47 25 0.18 35 11.75 1000 5x5.4
RVT-47M25V6354R-U RVT 1E470M0605 47 25 0.18 49 11.75 2000 6.3x5.4
RVT-68M25V6354R-U RVT 1E680M0605 68 25 0.18 55 17 2000 6.3x5.4
RVT-100M25V6354R-U* RVT 1E101M0605 100 25 0.18 65 25 1000 6.3x5.4
RVT-100M25V6377R-U RVT 1E101M0607 100 25 0.18 93 25 2000 6.3x7.7
RVT-150M25V6377R-U RVT 1E151M0607 150 25 0.18 100 37.5 2000 6.3x7.7
RVT-220M25V6377R-U* RVT 1E221M0607 220 25 0.18 110 55 1000 6.3x7.7
RVT-220M25V0810R-U RVT 1E221M0810 220 25 0.18 183 55 2000 8x10.2
RVT-330M25V0810R-U RVT 1E331M0810 330 25 0.18 228 82.5 2000 8x10.2
RVT-470M25V0810R-U* RVT 1E471M0810 470 25 0.18 220 117.5 1000 8x10.2
RVT-470M25V1010R-U RVT 1E471M1010 470 25 0.18 286 117.5 2000 10x10.2
RVT-680M25V1010R-U RVT 1E681M1010 680 25 0.18 320 170 2000 10x10.2
RVT-10M35V0454R-U RVT 1V100M0405 10 35 0.16 15 3.5 2000 4x5.4
RVT-10M35V0554R-U RVT 1V100M0505 10 35 0.16 22 3.5 2000 5x5.4
RVT-22M35V0554R-U RVT 1V220M0505 22 35 0.16 28 7.7 2000 5x5.4
�
�
RVT 系列鋁質電解電容器

current
(mA rms)
105°C,120Hz
漏電流
Leakage
current
（μA）
Max.
壽命
Load
life
105°C
(Hours)
DΦx L
(mm)
RVT-22M35V6354R-U RVT 1V220M0605 22 35 0.16 40 7.7 2000 6.3x5.4
RVT-33M35V6354R-U RVT 1V330M0605 33 35 0.16 45 11.55 2000 6.3x5.4
RVT-47M35V6354R-U RVT 1V470M0605 47 35 0.16 54 16.45 2000 6.3x5.4
RVT-68M35V6377R-U RVT 1V680M0607 68 35 0.16 80 23.8 2000 6.3x7.7
RVT-100M35V6377R-U RVT 1V101M0607 100 35 0.16 87 35 2000 6.3x7.7
RVT-220M35V0810R-U RVT 1V221M0810 220 35 0.16 195 77 2000 8x10.2
RVT-220M35V1010R-U RVT 1V221M1010 220 35 0.16 230 77 2000 10x10.2
RVT-330M35V1010R-U RVT 1V331M1010 330 35 0.16 247 115.5 2000 10x.10.2
RVT-470M35V1010R-U RVT 1V471M1010 470 35 0.16 286 164.5 2000 10x10.2
RVT-1M50V0454R-U RVT 1H1R0M0405 1 50 0.14 8 3 2000 4x5.4
RVT-2.2M50V0454R-U RVT 1H2R2M0405 2.2 50 0.14 12 3 2000 4x5.4
RVT-3.3M50V0454R-U RVT 1H3R3M0405 3.3 50 0.14 14 3 2000 4x5.4
RVT-4.7M50V0454R-U RVT 1H4R7M0405 4.7 50 0.14 14 3 2000 4x5.4
RVT-4.7M50V0554R-U RVT 1H4R7M0505 4.7 50 0.14 17 3 2000 5x5.4
RVT-10M50V0554R-U RVT 1H100M0505 10 50 0.14 17 5 2000 5x5.4
RVT-10M50V6354R-U RVT 1H100M0605 10 50 0.14 25 5 2000 6.3x5.4
RVT-22M50V6354R-U RVT 1H220M0605 22 50 0.14 43 11 2000 6.3x5.4
RVT-33M50V6377R-U RVT 1H330M0607 33 50 0.14 63 16.5 2000 6.3x7.7
RVT-47M50V6377R-U RVT 1H470M0607 47 50 0.14 66 23.5 2000 6.3x7.7
RVT-100M50V0810R-U RVT 1H101M0810 100 50 0.14 125 50 2000 8x10.2
RVT-100M50V1010R-U RVT 1H101M1010 100 50 0.14 178 50 2000 10x10.2
RVT-220M50V1010R-U RVT 1H221M1010 220 50 0.14 200 110 2000 10x10.2
RVT-330M50V1010R-U* RVT 1H331M1010 330 50 0.14 200 165 1000 10x10.2
RVT-4.7M63V0554R-U RVT 1J4R7M0505 4.7 63 0.14 17 3 2000 5x5.4
RVT-10M63V6354R-U RVT 1J100M0605 10 63 0.14 26 6.3 2000 6.3x5.4
RVT-22M63V6377R-U RVT 1J220M0607 22 63 0.14 53 13.86 2000 6.3x7.7
RVT-100M63V1010R-U RVT 1J101M1010 100 63 0.14 200 63 2000 10x10.2
RVT-2.2M100V6354R-U RVT 2A2R2M0605 2.2 100 0.14 15 3 2000 6.3x5.4
RVT-3.3M100V6354R-U RVT 2A3R3M0605 3.3 100 0.14 22 3.3 2000 6.3x5.4
RVT-4.7M100V6354R-U RVT 2A4R7M0605 4.7 100 0.14 23 4.7 2000 6.3x5.4
RVT-10M100V6377R-U RVT 2A100M0607 10 100 0.14 38 10 2000 6.3x7.7
RVT-22M100V0810R-U RVT 2A220M0810 22 100 0.14 85 22 2000 8x10.2
RVT-33M100V1010R-U RVT 2A330M1010 33 100 0.14 125 33 2000 10x10.2
RVT-47M100V1010R-U RVT 2A470M1010 47 100 0.14 140 47 2000 10x10.2
�
�
RVT 系列鋁質電解電容器